11 May 2009

MMCC 11 May 2009

Heat

1 (Mardave)

Started 20:59 Finished 21:05

Pos Car
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 2
Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 12.572 12.346
2 11.258 12.141
3 11.116 12.824
4 12.905 13.039
5 11.358 12.698
6 11.065 12.344
7 11.345 12.343
8 14.559 12.507
9 13.609 15.011
10 11.582 12.321
11 11.293 13.097
12 11.407 12.427
13 12.684 12.575
14 13.699
15 11.444
16 11.413
17 11.812
18 12.926
19 17.107
20 11.989
21 11.457
22 12.033
23 13.357
24 11.272
25 11.517

Printed at 21:05:10 on 11/05/20009.

Round 3 Results

Driver

Kevin Appleby

Will
Jarrod
Peter Rabbich

Car 3

.424
.041
.451
.611
.315
.680
.162
.562
.047
.906
.353
.316
.667
.365
.233
.657
.645
.455
.318
.937

Car 4

17.
.246
.995
18.
.368
14.
18.
14.
17.
15.
14.
18.
16.
17.
13.
17.
15.
14.

18
20

18

142

478

121
108
404
642
100
811
032
402
230
966
257
231
485

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model

Mardave

Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result FTQ

25/ 306.
20/ 314.
18/ 300.
13/ 165.

779
145
018
673

FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best

12.271
15.707
16.667
12.744

11.06
14.31
13.96
12.14

Heat 1

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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